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RESULTAT NET

Nat.

(/)

Prénom et Nom
Piquet Didier

Dabila Lucien
Senaud Luc
Fourneau Jean Luc
Lantier Lionel

Calba Jean Luc
Rousseau Christian
Thiaudiere Marie-Adele
Hili Alain

Bunel Alain
Blondeau Annie
Gravin Eric

Asselin Serge
Cherrier Daniel
Barrieres Philippe
Paumier Jean-Pierre
Ferry Frederic
Pommerolle Eric
Bonneau Gerard
Antin Jean-Claude
Non communiqué
Jalabert Jean-Claude
Delacroix Patrick
Prin Alain

Lepareur Patrick
Sainsard Jacques-Henri
Ha Yungae
Sivanthaphanith Marc
Piot Maurice

Urrea Georges

David Daniel

Pietrois Pascal
Izquierdo Gerard

Cauvin-Bretaud Marie

ACTUS (/ACTUS)

Idx Club

16.6 Etiolles

20.0 Etiolles

21.1 Etiolles

18.3 Etiolles

n.7 Etiolles

25.0 Etiolles

10.8 Senart

13.3 Senart

15 Villacoublay
10.5 Villacoublay
22.0 Val Grand
18.9 Val Grand
10.5 Forteresse
9.7 Forteresse
179 Etiolles

20.3 Etiolles

10.6 Villacoublay
1.6 Villacoublay
18.9 Etiolles

16.7 Etiolles

6.0 Villacoublay
14.8 Villacoublay
19.7 Senart

16.3 Senart

13.2 Senart

16.7 Senart

122 Bussy

8.7 Ile-De-France
13.8 St Germain/Corb
18.4 St Germain/Corb
12.8 Forteresse
9.6 Forteresse
18.0 Val Grand
122Ex: ¥a) Grand

https://www.ffgolf.org/Jouer/Messieurs-Dames/Competitions-de-clubs/Resultats-des-competitions-de-clubs

T
40
40
38
38
38
38
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32

ESPACE y

LICENCIE(E)
Total
40
40
38
38
38
38
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
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Clt
36

27

n

3]

17

41

34

14

16

37

30

29

25

13

33

20

39

23

26

Nat.
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Prénom et Nom
CondEe 'nard(/)
Biondeau Bernard
Yonnet Jean
Quaegebeur Michel
Cazenabe Denis
Haignere Jean-Pierre
Dion Jean-Paul
Monserrat Rene
Legoubey Francoise
Laubard Francis
Bertau Jean-Claude
Duminil Jean-Marc
Le Mee Dominigue
Dobremez Pierre-Yves
Dubreuil Arno
Crouzier Guy
Goguelat Michel
Louangrath Khamseng
Fenix Francis
Tiercelin Guy
Roudaut Thierry
Blanchard Gerard
Bardet Brigitte
Lemaur Daniel
Bulon Robert

Menez Robert
Laurence Theophile
Marcou Philippe
Laffeach Pierre
Pietrois Patricia
Lepoivre Jean-Claude
Buchotte Alain
Pellizzari Paul
Yonnet Josee

Kim Andre

Cornudet Arnaud

Lepoivre Francoise

Idx
20.0
21.2
18.0
17.4
9.8
14.6
17.7
17.8
15.3
14.9
237
223
18.5
17.5
13.8
12.4
17.1
12.7
18.3
17.7
219
17.7
15.2
19.6
9.8
15.9
12.0
97
17.2
18.5
12.7
15.1
17.2
14.9
10.2

13.1

E
185 T

Club

T

Val Grand ACTUS (/ACTUS) 32

Val Grand

Bussy

Bussy
Villacoublay
Villacoublay
Bussy

Bussy

Val Grand

Val Grand

Val Grand

Val Grand

Bussy

Bussy
Forteresse
Forteresse
Bussy

Bussy
Forteresse
Forteresse

Val Grand

Val Grand
Senart

Senart

St Germain/Corb
St Germain/Corb
St Germain/Corb
St Germain/Corb
Forteresse
Forteresse

St Germain/Corb
St Germain/Corb
Bussy

Bussy
Villacoublay
Villacoublay

) .%’t Germain/Corb

ttps://www.ffgolf.org/Jouer/Messieurs-Dames/Competitions-de-clubs/Resultats-des-competitions-de-clubs

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31

31

31

31

30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26

Total
St
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
3
3
3
3]
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
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Clt

21

28

35

40

38

42

Nat.
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Prénom et Nom
Cralliar C :'dier(/)
Thiaudiere Gerard
Tirou Selva
Philippot Marc
Lie Pao Serge
Moreno Francisco
Garcia Antoine
Alapetite Gilles
Brudner Chantal
Robic Jean-Pierre
Vuldy Patrice
Goude Jean Luc

Vultat Marc
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Idx
1.3
12.7
7.8
15.3
121
12.4
16.2
1.
18.7
10.9
13.
n7

1.9

Club

T

St Germain/BGTUS (/ACTUS) 26

Senart
Senart
Villacoublay
Villacoublay
Forteresse
Forteresse
Senart
Senart
Etiolles
Etiolles

St Germain/Corb

St Germain/Corb

42 équipes et 84 joueurs

26

26

24

24

24

24

22

22

20

20

Total

26, cencit®
26
26
24
24
24
24
22
22
20
20
19
19





